FRIDAY, OCTOBER 23, 2020

WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

RELIANCe

BOWER

Registered Office: Reliance Centre, Ground Floor, 19,
Walchand Hirachand Marg, Ballard Estate Mumbai MH 400001
Tel: 9122 43031000 Fax : 91 22 43033363 CIN : L40T10TMH1995PLC084687

Website: www.reliancepower.co.in, Email: reliancepower.investors@relianceada.com

Particulars

—Septembe
30, 2020
—Unaudited

Vil aVaYa)

A. Extract of the Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2020
Quarterended——

Rupees in lakhs

—HalfYear Ended—

Lo
JUuliv

30, 2020

—Unatdited—Unaudited

Contaral O-—l-—.be
VUYWLTTIVUI 9GPteln

30, 2019

—tnaudite

30, 2020

Contonal
VUYLLITIVG

30, 2019

Ll H
UlTauuitc
AAO-E4-4

Tutai IIIL;UIIIU fIUIII OpcldtiUIlb
Profit/ (Loss) before exceptional items and tax
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the year before tax
(after exceptional items)

Net Profit/ (Loss) for the year after tax
(after exceptional items)

Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss)

for the year

Paid-up Equity Share Capital

(Par value of Rs. 10 each)

Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as
per balance sheet of previous accounting year
Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10 each
(for discontinuing and continuing operation)
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Audited

Total Revenue
Profit /(Loss) before exceptional items and tax
Profit/(Loss) before tax (after exceptional items)
Profit/(Loss) after tax (after exceptional items)
Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss)

19,558
8,007
8,007
8,007

10,350

22,594
10,699
10,699
10,699
10,699

19,065
1,177
1,177
1,281

12,469

42,152
18,706
18,706
18,706
21,049

27707
(8,180)
(8,180)
(7,973)

3,215

33,947
(19,428)
(38,884)
(38,884)

(404,871)

Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

C. The consolidated financial results of the Group have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting

D.The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September

30, 2020 drawn up both on a Standalone and Consolidated basis, filed with Stock Exchanges on October 22, 2020 under
Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the
Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2020 are available on the
Company’s website, www.reliancepower.co.in and on the website of the Stock Exchanges, www.bseindia.com and

www.nseindia.com.

Place : Mumbai
Date : October 22, 2020
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A. Extract of the Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30,2020 pypees in lakhs

*Not annualised

Quarter ended Half Year Ended | Year Ended
Srl Particulars September| June [September [September| September| March
No 30, 2020 | 30, 2020 | 30, 2019 | 30, 2020 | 30, 2019 | 31, 2020
Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited

1 | Total Income from Operations 244,932 | 193,295 | 201,959 | 438,227 | 409,514 | 756,227
2 | Profit/ (Loss) before exceptional items and tax| 27,328 8,224 7,767 | 35,552 15,976 | (22,743)
3 | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the year before tax

(after exceptional items) 27,328 8,224 7,767 | 35,552 15,976 |(423,163)
4 | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the year after tax

(after exceptional items) 10,567 (188) 4506 | 10,378 8,126 ((407,659)
5 | Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss)

for the year 16,785 5,642 4524 | 22,426 8,162 ((424,516)
6 | Paid-up Equity Share Capital

(Par value of Rs. 10 each) 280,513 | 280,513 | 280,513 | 280,513 | 280,513 | 280,513
7 | Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as

per balance sheet of previous accounting year 906,374
8 |Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10 each)

(for discontinuing and continuing operation)

(a) Basic (Rs.) 0.377* | (0.007)* 0.160* | 0.370* 0.290* | (14.533)

(b) Diluted (Rs.) 0.377* | (0.007)* 0.160* | 0.370* 0.290* | (14.533)

Extract of the Standalone Financial Results for

he Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2020 Rupees in lakhs

Quarter ended Half Year Ended | Year Ended
Srl . September| June |September [September| September| March
No Particulars 30, 2020 | 30, 2020 | 30, 2019 | 30, 2020 | 30, 2019 | 31, 2020

Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited

1| Total Revenue 19,558 | 22,594 19,065 | 42,152 22,101 33,942
2 | Profit /(Loss) before exceptional items and tax 8,007 10,699 1,177 18,706 (8,180) | (19,428)
3 | Profit/(Loss) before tax (after exceptional items) 8,007 10,699 1,177 18,706 (8,180) | (38,884)
4 | Profit/(Loss) after tax (after exceptional items) 8,007 | 10,699 1,281 18,706 | (7,973) | (38,884)
5 | Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) 10,350 | 10,699 12,469 | 21,049 3,215 | (404,871)

C. The consolidated financial results of the Group have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting

Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

D. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September
30, 2020 drawn up both on a Standalone and Consolidated basis, filed with Stock Exchanges on October 22, 2020 under
Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the
Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2020 are available on the
Company’s website, www.reliancepower.co.in and on the website of the Stock Exchanges, www.bseindia.com and
www.nseindia.com.

Place : Mumbai
Date : October 22, 2020




